POWER OFF ACTIVATED TYPE ELECTROMAGNETIC BRAKE MOTOR
无励磁动作型电磁制动电动机
80mm25W
P37
交
流
减
速

启动转矩
Starting
Torque
mN.m
额定转矩
Rated
Torque
mN.m
额定转速
Rated
Speed
r/min
电容器容量
Capacitor
μF
5RK40GU-AM 40 1ph 100
50
60
0.78
1.05
300
315
260
1250
1550
15.0
5RK40GU-EM 40
1ph 120
60
0.79
0.80
260 260 1550 12.0
5RK40GU-CM
1ph 230
50 315 1250
5RK40GU-HM
40
1ph 230
60 260 1550 3.00
5RK40GU-SM 40 3ph 220
0.30
0.25
800
660
315 1250
1600
0.30
0.25
1ph 220
1ph 220
1ph 110
250
没有内藏简易制动 This type of motor does not contain a built-in simple brake mechanism.
额定
Rating
30min
30min
30min
4030min 0.45 270
0.45 270
30min
50
60
3.00
5RK40GU-S3M 40 3ph 380
0.17
0.14
800
660

启动转矩
Starting
Torque
mN.m
额定转矩
Rated
Torque
mN.m
额定转速
Rated
Speed
r/min
电容器容量
Capacitor
μF
5RK60GU-AFM 60 1ph 100
50
60
1.26
1.70
470
470
380
1250
1550
25
5RK60GU-EFM 60
1ph 120
60 380 1550 15
5RK60GU-CFM
1ph 230
50 470 1250
5RK60GU-HFM
60
1ph 230
60 380 1550 4.5
5RK60GU-SFM 60 3ph 220
50
60
0.45
0.40

6030min
0.55
0.60
0.55
0.60
420
460
420
460
330
380
1.05
0.85
30min
4.5
5RK60GU-S3FM 60 3ph 380
50
60
0.26
0.23

启动转矩
Starting
Torque
mN.m
额定转矩
Rated
Torque
mN.m
额定转速
Rated
Speed
r/min
电容器容量
Capacitor
μF
5RK90GU-AFM 90 1ph 100
50
60
1.78
2.35
600
700
570
1250
1550
30
5RK90GU-EFM 90
1ph 120
60 570 1550 25
5RK90GU-CFM
1ph 230
50 700 1250
5RK90GU-HFM
90
1ph 230
60 570 1550 6.0
5RK90GU-SFM 90 3ph 220
50
60
0.60
0.55

30min
30min
30min
9030min
0.82
0.81
0.81
0.80
560
560
550
600
1.72
30min
6.0
5RK90GU-S3FM 90 3ph 380
50
60
0.35
0.32

启动转矩
Starting
Torque
mN.m
额定转矩
Rated
Torque
mN.m
额定转速
Rated
Speed
r/min
电容器容量
Capacitor
μF
5RK120GU-AFM 120 1ph 100
50
60
2.25
2.85
700
930
750
1250
1550
35
5RK120GU-EFM 120
1ph 120
60 750 1550 30
5RK120GU-CFM
1ph 230
50 930 1250
5RK120GU-HFM
120
1ph 230
60 750 1550
8.0
5RK120GU-SFM 120 3ph 220
50
60
0.70
0.60

没有内藏简易制动 This type of motor does not contain a built-in simple brake mechanism.
额定
Rating
30min
30min
30min
12030min
1.15
1.20 720
720
650
720
1.90
30min
8.0
5RK120GU-S3FM 120 3ph 380
50
60
0.40
0.35

启动转矩
Starting
Torque
mN.m
额定转矩
Rated
Torque
mN.m
额定转速
Rated
Speed
r/min
电容器容量
Capacitor
μF
6RK120GU-AFM 120 1ph 100
50
60
2.10
2.50
600
930
750
1250
1550
35
6RK120GU-EFM 120
1ph 120
60 750 1550 30
6RK120GU-CFM
1ph 230
50 930 1250
6RK120GU-HFM
120
1ph 230
60 750 1550
8.0
6RK120GU-SFM 120 3ph 220
50
60
0.75
0.70

额定
Rating
30min
30min
30min
30min
12030min
0.95
700
750
1.70
1.80
0.95
1.00
600
6RK120GU-S3FM 120 3ph 380
50
60
0.43
0.40

启动转矩
Starting
Torque
mN.m
额定转矩
Rated
Torque
mN.m
额定转速
Rated
Speed
r/min
电容器容量
Capacitor
μF
6RK140GU-AFM 140 1ph 100
50
60
2.70
3.00
700
1080
870
1250
1550
35
6RK140GU-EFM 140
1ph 120
60 850 1550 25
6RK140GU-CFM
1ph 230
50 1040 1250
6RK140GU-HFM
140
1ph 230
60 850 1550 10
6RK140GU-SM 140 3ph 220
50
60
0.85
0.75

Rating
30min
30min
30min
30min
14030min 750
850
1.80
1.95
1.05
1.15
700
1.05
1.15
10
6RK140GU-S3M 140 3ph 380
50
60
0.49
0.43

启动转矩
Starting
Torque
mN.m
额定转矩
Rated
Torque
mN.m
额定转速
Rated
Speed
r/min
电容器容量
Capacitor
μF
6RK200GU-AFM 200 1ph 100
50
60
3.20
3.50
900
1385
1120
1250
1550
45
6RK200GU-EFM 200
1ph 120
60 1120 1550 35
6RK200GU-CFM
1ph 230
50 1385 1250
6RK200GU-HFM
200
1ph 230
60 1120 1550 12
6RK200GU-SFM 200 3ph 220
50
60
1.20
1.00

2700
没有内藏简易制动 This type of motor does not contain a built-in simple brake mechanism.
额定
Rating
30min
30min
30min
30min
20030min 1000
1100
2.75
2.65
1.40
850
1.40 12
6RK200GU-S3FM 200 3ph 380
50
60
0.69
0.58

机
A
C
 G
E
A
R
 M
O
T
O
R
SPIRAL BEVEL RIGHT ANGLE
弧锥直角
容许力矩单位  Allowance Torque Unit: 上段 Upside (N.m) / 下段 Belowside (kgf.cm)
6RK GU-AF M/6GU RC    6RK200GU-CF M/6GU RC     6RK200GU-SF M/6GU RC  200 □ □ □ □ □ □
6RK200GU-EF M/6GU RC    6RK200GU-HF M/6GU RC    6RK200GU-S3F M/6GU RC          □ □ □ □ □ □
电机尺寸图  Motor Size Chart
9 12.5 15 18 25 30 36 50 60 75 90 100 120 150 180
166 120 100 83 60 50 41 30 25 20 16 15 12 10 8